oras
Materials Declaration

Product:

Product name:
Model number:

SCIP Number (ECHA):
Weight:

Materials (product):

Brass

POM (Polyoxymethylene)

Svhc

Other

EPDM (Ethylene Propylene Diene Monomer)
Brazing (Ag)

Copper (Cu)

Nickel (Ni)

Chromium (Cr)

Materials (package):
Corrugated board, Paper fibre
Carton, Paper fibre
PE (Polyethylene)

b f—

Oras

Swivel spout, L=200

211220
a69f1275-5588-49a9-a505-1e44db4968de
0.245 Kg (including package: 0.255 Kg )

04.10.2024
Jukka Hokkanen
Manager, Material technology

Weight

213¢g
40g
36¢
30¢g
128
07¢
01¢g
01¢g
00g

184 ¢
36¢g
30¢g

%

90.43 %
1.63 %
1.47 %
123 %
0.50 %
0.28 %
0.03 %
0.03 %
0.01%

122 %
141 %
118 %

WATER
SMART
LIVING




